Power Source : AC SINGLE 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption : 86 W
Aerial Impedance : 75 Ω unbalanced
Coaxial type
Receiving System : 17 Systems
Receiving Channels :
VHF 2-12 PAL / SECAM B, K1
0-12 PAL B (AUST)

Example :
ERD25TJ104 C 100 kΩ, J, 1/4 W
Type Allowance
C: Carbon F: ± 1%
F: Fuse G: ± 2%
M: Metal Oxide
Metal Film
J:
K:
± 5%
± 10%
S: Solid M: ± 20%
W: Wire Wound
 2. Capacitor
Example :
ECKF1H103ZF C 0.01 µF, Z, 50 V
Type Allowance
C: Carbon C: ± 0.25 pF
F: Electrolytic D: ± 0.5 pF
P: Polyester

NLA TNP4G356AC PP BOARD
NLA TNP4G424AM A BOARD
NLA TNP4G425AB L BOARD
NLA TNP4G426AA V BOARD
NLA TNP4G427AC G BOARD
NLA TNP4G428AA P BOARD (HARMONIC BOARD)
NLA TNP4G429AA K BOARD
NLA TNP4G430AA SW BOARD
TPE4G14036 SET COVER
TQZ4GB026 FAN BAG
11 TTY4GA0027 CABINET
TXFPC03FG23 CARTON
TXFPD01FM05 TOP CUSHION
TXFPD02FM05 BOTTOM CUSHION
CAPACITORS
C002 F1H1H103A975 C 0.01UF,Z, 50V
C003 ECJ1VC1H330J C 33PF, J, 50V
C004 ECJ1VC1H330J C 33PF, J, 50V
C005 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C006 F2A1C101A310 E 100UF, 16V
C1032 ECJ2VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1064 ECJ2FB0J225K C 2.2UF, J, 6.3V
C1103 F1J1H103A590 C 0.01UF, J, 50V
C1131 F1J1H103A590 C 0.01UF, J, 50V
C1142 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1167 F2A1C101A310 E 100UF, 16V
C1801 ECJ1VC1H180J C 18PF, J, 50V
C1802 ECJ1VC1H180J C 18PF, J, 50V
C1803 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1804 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1805 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1806 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1810 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1811 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1812 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1815 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1816 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1820 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1821 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1822 ECUX1H101JCX C 100PF, J, 50V
C1825 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1826 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C1830 F2A1C4710045 ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
C1831 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1832 ECA1CM221B E 220UF, 16V
C1833 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C1834 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
C2113 F2A1H3R3A317 E 3.3UF, 50V
C2117 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C2129 F2A1C221A338 E 220UF, 16V
C2303 F2A1H4R7A317 E 4.7UF, 50V
C2312 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C2313 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C2314 F2A1E101A273 E 100UF, 25V
C2315 F2A1E471A299 E 470UF, 25V
C2316 ECQV1H104JL P 0.1UF, J, 50V
C2321 F1J1H102A018 E 1000UF, 50V
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C2322 F1J1H102A018 E 1000UF, 50V
C2325 F2A1C470A310 E 47UF, 16V
C2326 F2A1C470A310 E 47UF, 16V
C253 ECA1HEN2R2B E 1000UF, 50V
C254 F1J1H102A018 E 1000UF, 50V
C257 ECA1HEN2R2B E 2.2UF, 50V
C258 F1J1H102A018 E 1000UF, 50V
C3005 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3012 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3016 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3018 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3023 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3024 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3025 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3027 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3034 F2A1A471A274 E 470UF, 10V
C3041 ECJ2VC1H152J C 1500PF, J, 50V
C3042 ECJ2VC1H152J C 1500PF, J, 50V
C3043 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3044 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3045 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3046 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C305 F2A1C471A339 E 470UF, 16V
C306 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C307 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C308 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C3161 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3162 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3163 F2A1C101A310 E 100UF, 16V
C3164 F2A1C101A263 E 100UF, 16V
C3166 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3169 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C3171 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C3174 ECJ2VC1H222J C 2200PF, J, 50V
C356 F1H1H102A971 C 1000PF,J, 50V
C360 ECKW3D102KBP C 1000PF, K, 2KV
C363 ECA1CM100B E 10UF, 16V
C366 F2A1C101A310 E 100UF, 16V
C368 ECA2EM100B E 10UF, 250V
C370 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C371 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C372 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C374 F0C2E154A087 P 0.15UF, 250V
C375 F0C2E334A092 P 0.33UF, 250V
C401 ECJ1VC1H560J C 56PF, J, 50V
C404 ECQB1333JF P 0.033UF, J, 100V
C406 F2A1H221A247 E 220UF, 50V
C407 ECJ1VC1H560J C 56PF, J, 50V
C408 ECQB1154JF P 0.15UF, J, 100V
C454 ECQV1H154JM P 0.15UF, J, 50V
C502 ECKR3A821KBP C 820PF, K, 1KV
C504 F1J1H681A590 C 680PF, J, 50V
C507 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, Z, 16V
C511 F2A1V101A246 E 100UF, 35V
C514 F2A1E102A199 E 1000UF, 25V
C516 F2A1E102A199 E 1000UF, 25V
C517 ECJ2FB1E105K E 1UF,K , 25V
C518 ECJ2FB1E105K E 1UF,K , 25V
C519 F2A2C1010015 E 100UF, 160V
C520 F2A0J221A317 E 220UF, 6.3V
C552 F2A2E1000023 E 10UF, 250V
C553 ECQE2105KF P 1UF,K, 100V
C554 F0C2E564A059 P 0.56UF, 250V
C555 F0C2E474A088 P 0.47UFF, 250V
C559 ECWH20133JVB P 0.47UFF, 250V
C560 ECQF4273JZH P 0.015UF,J, 400V
C561 F0C3D272A003 P0.013 UF, 2kV
C565 F0A1H273A039 P 0.027F, 50V
C566 ECQF6332JZ P 3300PF,J,630V
C568 F0C3D102A003 P 1000PF, 2kV
C601 F1J1H183A021 C 0.018UF, 50V
C602 F1J1H222A590 C 2200PF, 50V
C604 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
47
TX-21RX25R
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C605 ECJ2VB1C104K C 0.1UF, K, 16V
C606 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C607 F1H1H103A975 C 0.01UF,Z, 50V
C611 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C613 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C614 ECJ1VC1H100C C 10PF, C, 50V
C615 ECJ1VC1H100C C 10PF, C, 50V
C616 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C618 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C619 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C620 F1H1H333A970 C 0.033UF,K, 50V
C622 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C623 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C624 ECJ2VB1C104K C 0.1UF, K, 16V
C625 F1H1C224A065 C 0.22UF, K, 16V
C626 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C627 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C628 F2A1A471A274 E 470UF, 10V
C630 F1H1H103A975 C 0.01UF,Z, 50V
C631 F1H1H333A970 C 0.033UF,K, 50V
C632 F2A1H4R7A317 E 4.7UF, 50V
C633 ECJ1VC1H471J C 470PF, J, 50V
C634 ECJ1VC1H471J C 470PF, J, 50V
C635 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C636 ECJ1VC1H471J C 470PF, J, 50V
C639 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C640 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C642 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C645 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C646 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C650 F2A1C331A339 E 330UF, 16V
C652 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C654 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C655 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C656 ECJ1VC1H270J C 27PF, J, 50V
C657 ECJ1VC1H560J C 56PF, J, 50V
C662 F2A0J101A317 E 100UF, 6.3V
C670 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C671 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C672 ECJ1VF1H104Z C 0.1UF, Z, 50V
C704 F1B2H471A058 C 470PF, 500V
C706 ECQM4222JZ P 2200PF, 400V
C811 F1A2E681A002 C 680PF, 250V
C812 F1A2E102A001 C 1000PF, 100V
C813 F1AAF472A009 C 4700PF, M
C815 F1AAF152A005 C 1500PF, M
C818 F2A1H1R0A317 C 1UF, 25V
C819 F0CAF224A066 P 0.22PF
C821 ECKW3D471KBP C 470PF, K, 2KV
C826 ECQV1H474JM P 0.47UF, J, 50V
C827 ECQB1H273JF P 0.027UF, J, 50V
C830 ECQB1H821KF P 820PF, J, 50V
C831 ECJ1VF1C105Z C 1UF, 16V
C840 F1A2E471A002 C 470PF, 250V
C841 ECKW3D151KBR C 150PF, K, 2KV
C842 F2A1H220A536 E 22UF, 50V
C843 F2A1E102A223 E 1000UF, 25V
C848 ECQB1H471JF P 470PF, J, 50V
C849 F1B2H152A072 C 1500F, 500V
C854 ECKWAE472ZED C 4700PF, Z,500V
C855 ECKWAE472ZED C 4700PF, Z,500V
C856 F2B2G221A086 CAPACITOR
C857 F0C2G473A099 P 0.047UF,J, 400V
C859 ECKW3D821KBP C 820PF, K, 2KV
C863 F2A1C471A339 E 470UF, 16V
C865 ECKW3D331JBP C 330PF, J, 2KV
C867 F2A2C2210013 E 220UF, 160V
C869 F1J1E563A003 C 0.056UF, 25V
C870 F2A1C472A260 E 4700UF, 16V
C871 F1B2H471A058 C 470PF, 500V
C872 F2A1C222A232 E 2200UF, 16V
C873 F1B2H122A073 C 1200PF, 500V
C874 ECA1CM101B E 100UF, 16V
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C875 F1J1H332A021 C 3300PF, 50V
C877 F2A1C1000079 C 3300PF, 50V
C879 F2A0J331A260 E 10UF, 16V
C882 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C884 F2A1C332A232 E 330UF, 6.3V
C886 F2A1H330A342 E 33UF, 50V
C887 F2A1C102A317 E 1000UF, 16V
C890 F1H1C104A143 C 0.1UF,K, 16V
C891 F2A1C101A310 E 330UF, 6.3V
C893 F2A1C221A338 E 22UF, 160V
C896 F0CAF224A066 P 0.22UF,J, 240V
C897 F1J1H103A590 C 3300PF, 50V

Q605 2SD0601A0L TRANSISTOR
Q608 2SD0601A0L TRANSISTOR
Q610 2SB709ATX TRANSISTOR
Q665 B1ADCE000012 TRANSISTOR
Q701 B1DFDM000012 TRANSISTOR
Q702 2SD0601A0L TRANSISTOR
Q703 2SD0601A0L TRANSISTOR
Q846 2SD0601A0L TRANSISTOR
Q850 B1BCCM000002 TRANSISTOR
Q857 2SC54190QA TRANSISTOR
Q870 2SB709ATX TRANSISTOR
RESISTORS
R005 D0GB512JA008 F 5.1KOHM,J,1W
R006 ERJ3GEYJ473 M 47KOHM,J,1/16W
R007 ERJ3GEYJ682 M 6.8KOHM,J,1/16W
R008 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R009 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R1041 ERJ3EKF2321 M2.32KOHM,F,1/16W
R1043 ERJ3EKF2211 M2.21KOHM,F,1/16W
R1044 ERJ3EKF3241 M3.24KOHM,F,1/16W
R1045 ERJ3EKF5111 M5.11KOHM,F,1/16W
R1046 ERJ3EKF9091 M9.09KOHM,F,1/16W
R1047 ERJ3EKF1802 M 18KOHM,F,1/16W
R1061 ERJ3GEYJ361 F 360OHM,J,1/2W
R1062 ERDS2TJ102 C 1KOHM,J, 1/4W
R1063 ERJ3GEYJ752 M 7.5KOHM,J,1/16W
R1065 ERJ3GEYJ121 M 120OHM,J,1/16W
R1066 ERJ3GEYJ152 M 1.5KOHM,J,1/16W
R1067 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R1068 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R1105 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R1106 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R1108 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1109 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R1112 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R1114 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R1115 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1131 ERJ3GEYJ220 M 22OHM,J,1/16W
R1132 ERJ3GEYJ220 M 22OHM,J,1/16W
R1140 D1AC1002A094 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
R1142 ERJ3EKF1001 M 1KOHM,F,1/16W
R1150 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1201 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R1202 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R1228 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W

R1832 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1833 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1834 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1835 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1836 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R1840 ERJ3GEYJ220 M 22OHM,J,1/16W
R2112 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R2114 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R2317 D0GB622JA008 F 6.2KOHM,J,1/2W
R2321 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R2322 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R253 D0GB751JA008 F 750OHM,J,1/2W
R255 D0GB751JA008 F 750OHM,J,1/2W
R256 ERDS2TJ272 C 2.7KOHM,J, 1/4W
R257 ERDS2TJ272 C 2.7KOHM,J, 1/4W
R3002 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R3004 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3008 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3009 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R3010 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R3011 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R3022 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3024 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3026 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R304 ERJ6GEYJ240 F 24OHM,J,1/4W
R305 ERJ6GEYJ240 F 24OHM,J,1/4W
R306 ERJ6GEYJ240 F 24OHM,J,1/4W
R307 ERJ3GEYJ121 M 120OHM,J,1/16W
R308 ERJ3GEYJ121 M 120OHM,J,1/16W
R309 ERJ3GEYJ121 M 120OHM,J,1/16W
R310 D0AE181JA046 C 180OHM,J, 1/4W
R3101 ERDS2TJ470 C 47OHM,J, 1/4W
R3102 ERDS2TJ470 C 47OHM,J, 1/4W
R3104 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R3105 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R311 D0AE181JA046 C 180OHM,J, 1/4W
R312 D0AE181JA046 C 180OHM,J, 1/4W
R3158 D0GB111JA008 F 110OHM,J,1/16W
R3159 D0GB111JA008 F 110OHM,J,1/16W
R3161 D0GB111JA008 F 110OHM,J,1/16W
R3162 D0GB111JA008 F 110OHM,J,1/16W
R3167 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3168 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R3173 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R320 ERJ3GEYJ821 M 820OHM,J,1/16W
R321 D0AE220JA046 C 22OHM,J, 1/4W
R341 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R342 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R343 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R351 ERJ3GEYJ331 M 330OHM,J,1/16W
R352 ERJ3GEYJ331 M 330OHM,J,1/16W
R353 ERJ3GEYJ331 M 330OHM,J,1/16W
R363 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R364 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R365 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R366 ERDS1TJ152 C 1.5KOHM,J, 1/2W
R367 ERDS1TJ152 C 1.5KOHM,J, 1/2W
R368 ERDS1TJ152 C 1.5KOHM,J, 1/2W
R372 ERQ12AJ121P F 120OHM,J,1/2W
R381 ERJ3GEYJ182 M 1.8KOHM,J,1/16W
R385 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R401 ERDS2TJ104 C 100KOHM,J, 1/4W
R403 ERJ3GEYJ563 M 56KOHM,J,1/16W
R404 ERJ3GEYJ153 M 15KOHM,J,1/16W
R405 ERDS2TJ563 C 56KOHM,J, 1/4W
R406 ERDS1TJ1R5 C 1.5OHM,J, 1/2W
R407 ERG1SJ221E M 220OHM,J, 1W
R413 ERJ3GEYJ183 M 18KOHM,J,1/16W
R416 ERX2SJR56E M 0.56OHM,J, 2W
R451 ERJ3GEYJ223 M 22KOHM,J,1/16W
R453 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R501 ERJ3GEYJ273 M 27KOHM,J,1/16W
R502 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R504 ERG2SJS332H M 10KOHM,J,1/10W
R507 ERDS2TJ561 C 560OHM,J, 1/4W
R508 ERG3FJ561H M 560OHM,J, 3W
R509 ERG3FJ561H M 560OHM,J, 3W
R511 ERJ3EKF1102 M 11KOHM,F,1/16W
R512 ERJ3EKF1152 M11.5KOHM, 1/10W
R513 ERQ14AJ100E F 10OHM,J, 1/4W
R518 D0DK3R3J0002 W 3.3OHM,J,1/10W
R522 ERDS2TJ363 C 36KOHM,J, 1/4W
R523 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R524 ERDS2TJ104 C 100KOHM,J, 1/4W
R525 ERJ3GEYJ392 M 3.9KOHM,J,1/16W
R551 ERG1FJ101P M 100OHM,J, 1W
R552 ERG1SJ102P M 1KOHM,J, 1W
R553 ERJ3GEYJ183 M 18KOHM,J,1/16W
R559 D0C12R2JA042 M 2.2OHM,J, 1W
R580 D0GB512JA008 F 5.1KOHM,J, 1W
R601 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R602 ERDS2TJ103 C 10KOHM,J, 1/4W
R604 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R605 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R606 ERJ3GEYJ752 M 7.5KOHM,J,1/16W
R607 ERJ3GEYJ752 M 7.5KOHM,J,1/16W
R608 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R609 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R611 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R612 ERJ3GEYJ392 M 3.9KOHM,J,1/16W
R614 ERJ3GEYJ221 M 220OHM,J,1/16W
R615 ERJ3GEYJ122 M 1.2KOHM,J,1/16W
R616 ERJ3GEYJ563 M 56KOHM,J,1/16W
R619 ERJ3GEYJ332 M 3.3KOHM,J,1/16W
R620 ERJ3EKF1002 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
R621 ERJ3EKF2002 M 20KOHM,F,1/16W
R624 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R625 ERJ3GEYJ102 M 1KOHM,J,1/16W
R626 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R627 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R628 ERJ3GEYJ823 M 82KOHM,J,1/16W
R629 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R632 ERJ3GEYJ682 M 6.8KOHM,J,1/16W
R634 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R635 ERJ3GEYJ151 M 150OHM,J,1/16W
R636 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R638 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R640 ERJ3GEYJ471 M 470OHM,J,1/16W
R641 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R643 ERJ3GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/16W
R644 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R645 ERJ3GEYJ101 M 100OHM,J,1/16W
R646 ERJ3GEYJ183 M 18KOHM,J,1/16W
R647 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R652 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R653 ERJ3GEYJ750 M 75OHM,J,1/16W
R656 ERJ3GEYJ823 M 82KOHM,J,1/16W
R658 ERDS2TJ470 C 47OHM,J, 1/4W
R659 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R660 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R662 ERJ3GEYJ221 M 220OHM,J,1/16W
R663 ERJ3GEYJ470 M 47OHM,J,1/16W
R664 ERDS2T0T C 0OHM, 1/4W
R665 ERDS2T0T C 0OHM, 1/4W
R669 ERDS2T0T C 0OHM, 1/4W
R681 ERJ3GEYJ472 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/16W
R682 ERJ3GEYJ472 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/16W
R685 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R686 ERJ3GEYJ104 M 100KOHM,J,1/16W
R701 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R702 ERJ3GEYJ680 M 68OHM,J,1/16W
R703 ERJ3GEYJ472 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/16W
R704 ERJ3GEYJ471 M 470OHM,J,1/16W
R705 D0GB203JA008 F 20KOHM,J, 1W
50
TX-21RX25R
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R713 ERG3FJ100H M 10OHM,J, 3W
R715 ERDS2TJ472 C 4.7KOHM,J, 1/4W
R824 ERX12SJR27E M 0.27OHM,J, 1/2W
R825 ERJ3GEYJ471 M 470OHM,J,1/16W
R830 ERDS2TJ221 C 220OHM,J, 1/4W
R831 ERDS2TJ333 C 33KOHM,J, 1/4W
R832 ERJ3EKF4022 M 40.2KOHM,J,1/16W
R833 ERDS2TJ102 C 1KOHM,J, 1/4W
R834 ERG3FJ473H M 47KOHM,J, 3W
R836 ERG1SJ220P M 22OHM,J, 1W
R839 ERJ3GEYJ472 M 4.7KOHM,J,1/16W
R840 D0AW825JA001 C 8.2MOHM,J, 1W
R842 ERG2FJ150H M 15OHM,J, 2W
R847 ERDS2TJ473 C 47KOHM,J, 1/4W
R848 ERX12SJR22E M 0.22OHM,J, 1/2W
R850 ERG3SJS560H M 56OHM,J, 3W
R851 ERDS2TJ104 C 100KOHM,J, 1/4W
R852 D0AE162JA046 C 1.6KOHM,J, 1W
R854 ERG2FJ470H M 47OHM,J, 2W
R856 ERG2SJS104H M 100KOHM,J, 2W
R857 ERDS2TJ102 C 1KOHM,J, 1/4W
R858 ERX2SJ7R5E M 7.5OHM,J, 2W
R861 ERG1SJ390P M 39OHM,J, 1W
R862 ERDS2TJ182 C 1.8KOHM,J, 1/4W
R863 ERDS2TJ101 C 100OHM,J, 1/4W
R864 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R866 ERJ3GEYJ392 M 3.9KOHM,J,1/16W
R867 D0AE202JA046 C 2KOHM,J, 1/4W
R868 ERDS1TJ101 C 100OHM,J, 1/2W
R871 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R872 ERJ3EKF1052 F 10.5KOHM,J, 1/10W
R873 ERJ3EKF1802 M 18KOHM,F,1/16W
R875 ERJ3GEYJ822 M 8.2KOHM,J,1/16W
R876 ERJ3EKF1002 M 10KOHM,F,1/16W
R877 ERJ3EKF5101 F 27KOHM,J, 1W
R882 ERJ3GEYJ332 M 3.3KOHM,J,1/16W
R884 ERDS2TJ562 C 5.6KOHM,J, 1/4W
R885 ERJ3GEYJ752 M 7.5KOHM,J,1/16W
R886 D0GB433JA008 F 43KOHM,J, 1W
R888 ERJ3GEYJ103 M 10KOHM,J,1/16W
R889 ERX3FJ8R2H M 8.2OHM,J, 3W
R890 ERG1SJ273P M 27KOHM,J, 1W
R894 ERJ3EKF1303 M 130KOHM,J,1/10W
R896 ERC12ZGK225D M 130KOHM, 1/10W
TRANSFORMERS
T553 ETH19Y210BZ H DRIVE TRANS
T554 BSC27-0102K FLYBACK TRANS
T801 ETS35AH1P6AC SWITCHING TRANS
OTHERS
A13 K1KA07AA0190 CONNECTOR
A19 K1KA06AA0180 CONNECTOR
A2 K1KA06AA0659 CONNECTOR
A25 K1KA02A00676 CONNECTOR
A27 K1KA02A00720 CONNECTOR
A4 K1KA04AA0190 CONNECTOR
A5 K1KA04AA0190 CONNECTOR
A8 K1KA04AA0093 CONNECTOR
CF835 TAP4GA0005 POSISTOR
F860 K5D502BL0009 FUSE
G13 K1KA07BA0055 CONNECTOR
G19 K1KA06BA0055 CONNECTOR
G20 K1KA02BA0055 CONNECTOR
JA10 ERJ6GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/10W
JA11 ERJ6GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/10W
JA12 ERJ6GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/10W
JA13 ERJ6GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/10W
JA16 ERJ6GEY0R00 M 0OHM,J,1/10W